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Uitslag van Sessie 4
Groep C

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

107 Ricardo Versteeg 2:10.278 7  1 125,878 
101 Sieme Smit 2:11.469 7 1.191 2 1.191 124,738 
116 Rien van Rijsbergen 2:13.171 7 1.702 3 2.893 123,138 
115 Avraam Pavlidis 2:13.420 6 0.249 4 3.142 122,917 
95 Erik Meuleman 2:15.996 7 2.576 5 5.718 120,587 
108 Michael Versteeg 2:18.822 7 2.826 6 8.544 118,128 
89 Edwin Groffen 2:18.823 8 0.001 7 8.545 118,128 
98 Torsten Richta 2:19.555 7 0.732 8 9.277 117,507 
113 Robin Bult 2:19.800 6 0.245 9 9.522 117,308 
94 André Logtenberg 2:21.947 7 2.147 10 11.669 115,527 
106 Frans Versteeg 2:22.899 7 0.952 11 12.621 114,758 
103 Laurens Storms 2:23.456 7 0.557 12 13.178 114,317 
92 kevin Kleijer 2:23.668 7 0.212 13 13.390 114,147 
100 Cees Smit 2:24.279 7 0.611 14 14.001 113,658 
117 Bart Schat 2:24.487 6 0.208 15 14.209 113,497 
114 Eric Froger 2:24.503 7 0.016 16 14.225 113,488 
86 Peter Bosma 2:25.355 6 0.852 17 15.077 112,817 
90 Jeroen Haveman 2:25.471 6 0.116 18 15.193 112,727 
111 Alex Zuidberg 2:25.850 6 0.379 19 15.572 112,437 
91 Hugo Jonkers 2:30.178 6 4.328 20 19.900 109,197 
110 Ardjan Wijk 2:30.332 4 0.154 21 20.054 109,087 
105 Cor van der Ven 2:30.443 7 0.111 22 20.165 109,007 
112 Bram Bechtel 2:32.978 6 2.535 23 22.700 107,197 
102 Joep Smit 2:33.965 7 0.987 24 23.687 106,507 
99 Rémon Van der Sluis 2:35.842 6 1.877 25 25.564 105,226 
104 Andrea Toni 2:41.806 2 5.964 26 31.528 101,342 
118 Erwin Harink 2:44.737 4 2.931 27 34.459 99,546 
85 Lammert Bloemsma 2:45.324 6 0.587 28 35.046 99,196 
87 Ben van Camp 2:45.490 6 0.166 29 35.212 99,096 
93 harold liewes 2:48.938 3 3.448 30 38.660 97,076 
96 Bart Oppers 2:55.592 2 6.654 31 45.314 93,393 
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